
 

 

Seattle District Office 
2401 4th Avenue, Suite 450 | Seattle, WA 98121 

Phone: (206) 553-7310 | email: infosdo@sba.gov | www.sba.gov/wa 

Spokane Branch Office 
801 W. Riverside Avenue, Suite 444 | Spokane, WA 99201 

Phone: (509) 353-2800 

8(a) Offer Letters 
email: seattle8aoffer@sba.gov 

Title Name Email Phone 
District Director Kerrie Hurd Kerrie.hurd@sba.gov (206) 553-7310 
Branch Manager Joel Nania Joel.nania@sba.gov (509) 353-2810 

Lead Business Opportunity 
Specialist John Dicus John.dicus@sba.gov (509) 353-2513 

Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

Ana Singh Ranvir.singh@sba.gov (206) 553-7080 

Lender Relations Specialist Cathy Griffith Cathryn.griffith@sba.gov (206) 553-7082 
Economic Development 

Specialist 
Desiree Albrecht Desiree.albrecht@sba.gov (206) 553-2664 

Marketing and Outreach 
Specialist Janie Sacco Janie.sacco@sba.gov (202) 941-8148 

International Trade & Finance 
Specialist 

John Brislin John.brislin@sba.gov (206) 584-3486 

Administrative Officer Mary Ann Gamalinda Maryann.gamalinda@sba.gov (206) 553-7315 
District Counsel Jayson Pang Jayson.pang@sba.gov (206) 553-7081 

Updated: March 4, 2021 

Disaster Assistance Customer Service 
Obtain general program information or status updates on a disaster loan request, EIDL advance, or 

Targeted EIDL advance status 
1-800-659-2955 | TTY: 1-800-877-8339 | disastercustomerservice@sba.gov 

All SBA programs and services are extended to the public on a nondiscriminatory basis.
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